
DAY & DATE SUBJECT PART-I PART-II

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 Islamiyat (Compulsory) Islamiyat 

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 Pakistan Studies Pakistan Studies

Thursday, October 29, 2020 English-A (Compulsory) A

Friday, October 30, 2020
Islamic Studies/Physics/Zoology

Chemistry

A/A/A

C

Saturday, October 31, 2020 English-B (Compulsory) B

Monday, November 02, 2020
Geography/Urdu/Pashto/Arabic/English (Elective) 

Physics

A/A/A/A/A

C

Tuesday, November 03, 2020
Botany/Statistics/Law

A Course of Mathematics

A/A/A

C

Wednesday, November 04, 2020 Sociology/Chemistry/Computer Science A/A/A

Thursday, November 05, 2020
Political Science/Botany

B Course of Mathematics

A/B

C

Friday, November 06, 2020
A Course of Mathematics/Psychology

Islamic Studies

A/A

B

Saturday, November 07, 2020
Physics/Chemistry 

Urdu/Pashto/Arabic/English (Elective)

B/B
B/B/B/B

Monday, November 09, 2020 Education/B Course of Mathematics A/A

Tuesday, November 10, 2020
Economics/Zoology 

A Course of Mathematics

A/B
D

Wednesday, November 11, 2020
History/Computer Science 

Chemistry

A/B
D

Thursday, November 12, 2020
International Relations

Physics

A
D

Friday, November 13, 2020
Archeology

Law

A
B

Saturday, November 14, 2020
Geography/B Course of Mathematics 

Political Science

B/B
B

Monday, November 16, 2020
A Course of Mathematics 

Sociology

B
B

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 Education/K.P History/Islamic History B/B/B

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 International Relations/B Course of Mathematics B/D

Thursday, November 19, 2020 Economics/Archeology B/B

                                                                   Bacha Khan University, Charsadda

                                                                  Controller of Examinations

Note:

             i. If any clash in the combination of papers is noted it may please be immediately communicated on phone No.0313-9674511.

            ii. Practical Examination will commence from 21-11-2020.

           iii. Mobile Phones and Weapons strictly prohibited in the Examination Halls Premises.

           iv. All Examiners and Candidates should strictly follow COVID-19 SOPs issued by the Government.

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

BACHA KHAN UNIVERSITY , CHARSADDA

DATE SHEET FOR BA/B.Sc ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2020

(Regular, Late College Students & Private Candidates ) 

PAPER TIMING      

9:30 AM to 12:30 PM 


